VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: FY 2015 Sewer Cleaning and Televising
PROJECT NO.:
LOCATION:

Various CHANGE OQRDFR: 1

8/18/2015

CONIRACTOR:  Visu-Sewer of lllinois, LLC DATE:

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is change order # 1, and will decrease the

current contract amount.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: 1] $  94,133.50
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+(2]) (3] $  94,133.50
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $ (673.25)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) S 93460.25

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) _§  (673.25)

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $94,133.50

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

$94,133.50

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

N el T, Sl

Resident Engineer Date

Approved BM

”"MZM-—&;A;

/A f//%f

Viila ngineer Date

#fg/ "
Directbr of Public Works e Date
g\ ghdis

Assistant D,FBGU Finance Date

DirecttWanoe
Approved By: X7 7/

(<$10K or 25%) . "'1 anager

Approved By:

(-$10Kor25%)  \fillage President

Attest:

Village Clerk

Date

Itis understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
_permits, Insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




(sz'c29%) | # 19piQ abBuey) jo anjea [ejoL

00°0¥8'6%- (ogL) 00 00'519% HH 09l (.22 01 ,8) Jlemag wiolg Jo Aejues|g
Aug eiawes (Buipooy Jajem-palfp ou)
uopoadsu) ALDD Aouabiaws

00°05$ 00002 0088'8L 5Z0°0% 41 00088'0L uonenfead uopuoy Jamasg |/

000s2'C$ 0'005 060L'2 05'v$ 41 00'502'2 (.0g 01 .12)|9
siamas fiejues jo uopoadsul ALDD

00°0S¥'L$ 0°005 o'0ev'e 06'2$ 41 00°026'2 (.81 01.51)|s
slamas fiejues Jjo uopoadsul ALDD

00'szz'es 0°005°L 0'GhS'e 5128 41 00°5%0'L (.zL 0.8 v
slamag Aejues Jo uooadsul ALDD

06'79% 6'G 60LS 00LLE 11 00605 (.801 01,96}
S1aMas UIo)S Jo uopdadsul ALDD

ov'v62$ 0'z6 0'zZez'L 0zes 11 0000Z'} (.0 01,12)|2
slamasg uuolg jo uoipadsu] ALDD

Stzes'Ls 0'LbS OLIE'L sees 41 00°0LL (.z1L 01,8)|1
S1amasg uuolg jo uoioadsu] ALDD
aseg

Junouwry aoualayiq Apuenp aaLd yun uun Apuenp W3alil ON
pasinay papiemy

§L0Z/8L/8

Buisiasja)] pue Buiues|d 1omas 10z A4




